
X
3-FIT

 G
4

D
R

IEFA
SIG

A
C

-IN
G

A
N

G
 &

 U
IT

G
A

N
G

N
o

m
in

aal A
C

-u
itgan

gsverm
o

gen
 [W

]

M
ax. sch

ijn
b

aar A
C

-u
itgan

gsverm
o

gen
 [V

A
]

M
ax. A

C
-u

itgan
gsstro

o
m

 [A
]

M
ax. sch

ijn
b

aar A
C

-in
gan

gsverm
o

gen
 [V

A
]

M
ax. A

C
-in

gan
gsstro

o
m

 [A
]

N
o

m
in

ale A
C

-sp
an

n
in

g [V
]

N
o

m
in

al n
etfreq

u
en

tie [H
z]

V
ersch

u
ivin

gsfacto
r

T
H

D
i (N

o
m

in
aal verm

o
gen

) [%
]

ST
A

N
D

A
A

R
D

V
eiligh

eid

EM
C

C
ertificerin

g

A
C

C
U

G
EG

EV
EN

S

A
ccu

typ
e

B
ed

rijfssp
an

n
in

gsb
ereik [V

]

M
ax. co

n
tin

u
e laad

-/o
n

tlaad
stro

o
m

 [A
]

EPS(N
IET O

P N
ET O

F BACK-UP) UITG
AN

G
 (M

ET ACCU)

N
o

m
in

aal u
itgan

gsverm
o

gen
 [W

]

Sch
ijn

b
aar p

iekverm
o

gen
 [V

A
,s]

M
ax.co

n
tin

u
e stro

o
m

 [A
]

N
o

m
in

ale sp
an

n
in

g [V
]; Freq

u
en

tie [H
z]

Sch
akeltijd

 [m
s]

P
arallelle w

erkin
g

SY
ST

EEM
G

EG
EV

EN
S

A
ccu

 laad
-/o

n
tlaad

efficiën
tie [%

]*1

Stan
d

-b
yverb

ru
ik [W

] 's n
ach

ts

B
esch

erm
in

gsgraad

B
ed

rijfstem
p

eratu
u

rb
ereik [°C

]

M
ax. b

ed
rijfsh

o
o

gte [m
]

R
elatieve vo

ch
tigh

eid
 [%

]

T
yp

isch
e gelu

id
sem

issie [d
B

]

O
p

slagtem
p

eratu
u

r [°C
]

A
fm

etin
gen

 (B
×

H
×

D
) [m

m
]

N
etto

gew
ich

t [kg]

K
o

elco
n

cep
t

C
o

m
m

u
n

icatie-in
terfaces

Li-io
n

-accu
 /Lo

o
d

zu
u

raccu
 (In

 o
n

tw
ikkelin

g)

18
0

~
6

50

30

9
8

,5 / 9
7,5

<5

IP
6

5

-35~
6

0
 (D

eclasserin
g b

o
ven

 +
4

5)

<30
0

0

0
~

10
0

 

6
0

0
0

9
0

0
0

.6
0

8
,7

8
0

0
0

120
0

0
.6

0

11,6

10
0

0
0

150
0

0
.6

0

14
,5

4
0

0
 / 230

; 50
 / 6

0

<10

JA
 

X3-FIT-6.0-W

6
0

0
0

6
6

0
0

9
,7

120
0

0

19
,3

8
0

0
0

8
8

0
0

12,9

16
0

0
0

25,8

10
0

0
0

110
0

0

16
,1

20
0

0
0

32

150
0

0

150
0

0

24
,1

20
0

0
0

32

38
0

 / 220
; 4

0
0

 / 230
; 4

15 / 24
0

50
 / 6

0

0
,8

 cap
acitief~

0
,8

 in
d

u
ctief

<3

150
0

0

16
50

0
.6

0

21,8

N
atu

u
rlijke ko

elin
g

Slim
m

e ko
elin

g

D
R

IEFA
SIG

A
C

-G
EK

O
P

P
ELD

E H
YB

R
ID

E O
M

V
O

R
M

ER

6
,0

~
15kW

X
3-FIT

 G
4

X3-FIT-8.0-W

N
atu

u
rlijke ko

elin
g

EN
 / IEC

6
210

9
-1/-2

EN
6

10
0

0
-6

-1/2/3/4
;EN

6
10

0
0

-3-2/3/11/12

V
D

E4
10

5 / G
9

9
 / G

9
8

 / A
S4

777 / EN
50

54
9

 / C
EI 0

-21 / IEC
6

1727 / P
EA

/M
EA

 / N
R

S-0
9

7-2-1 / R
D

16
9

9
 / T

O
R

A
lg

em
en

e 
b

elastin
g

N
et

So
lax M

eter 1
X

3-Fit G
4

P
V

O
P

LO
SSIN

G
SO

N
T

W
ER

P
B

A
T

N
eto

m
vo

rm
er

B
ack-

u
p

b
elastin

g

Fu
n

cties

H
o

g
e efficiën

tie

G
o

ed
ko

o
p

V
eilig

In
tellig

en
t

-4
0

~
+

70

50
3×

50
3×

19
9

30

Slim
m

e ko
elin

g

C
T/ M

eter(optioneel)/ Externe bediening RS485/ Pocket W
iFi (optioneel: Pocket Lan/4G

)/ D
RM

/ U
SB U

pgrade/N
TC

 (optioneel)

So
lax M

eter 2

X3-Fit-10.0-W
X3-Fit-15.0-W

• IP
6

5 b
esch

erm
in

g
sg

raad

• G
eïn

teg
reerd

e SP
D

• O
m

sch
akeltijd

 <10
m

s

• Sn
elle co

n
fig

u
ratie m

et U
-sch

ijf

• C
o

m
p

atib
el m

et lith
iu

m
- en

 lo
o

d
zu

u
raccu

• C
T

-co
m

p
atib

el, b
elastin

g
en

 reag
eren

 b
in

n
en

 0
,3s

• In
tellig

en
t b

elastin
g

sb
eh

eer (b
ijv. w

arm
tep

o
m

p
)

• P
arallelle fu

n
ctie al d

an
 n

iet aan
g

eslo
ten

 o
p

 h
et n

et, 

to
t 150

 kW

• 5 w
erkm

o
d

i, 2 laad
p

erio
d

es b
esch

ikb
aar

• V
P

P
-g

ereed
, o

n
d

ersteu
n

en
d

e d
ien

st o
p

 d
e en

erg
iem

arkt

• Slaat h
et teveel aan

 en
erg

ie in
 d

e accu
 o

p

• M
in

d
er en

erg
ieverlies o

p
 accu

 n
aar o

m
vo

rm
er

• 110
%

 o
verb

elastin
g

so
u

tp
u

t in
 een

 n
etsysteem

• M
axim

u
m

 150
%

 o
verb

elastin
g

so
u

tp
u

t

• H
o

g
ere efficiën

tie tijd
en

s o
p

lad
en

 en
 o

n
tlad

en
, to

t m
ax. 9

8
,5%

V
2.1. In

fo
rm

atie kan
 zo

n
d

er vo
o

rafg
aan

d
e ken

n
isg

evin
g

 w
o

rd
en

 g
ew

ijzig
d

. 6
50

.0
0

0
19

.0
0

<4
5

<35
<35

<4
5


